
790B Great SouthwestParkway  
Atlanta, GA30336

404-494-4333 office

Electrical Enclosures, 
Trough and Wireway

Industrial LED Lighting 
Solutions. Class Rated Fixtures

Tray Cable, Instrumentation 
Cable, VFD, CU & AL Building 
Wire, Cord, Low Voltage 
Cables

Conduit and Cable Fittings,  
Innovative Solutions

THHN/THWN-2, XHHW-2,  
USE, NM-B, SER, SEU, 
TFFN, MC CABLE

Cable Tray:
Mesh, Basket, and 
Ladder

Flexible Conduit- Metal and 
NM, Stainless Steel, Shielded, 
Food Grade

EV Charging Stations 
and Accessories.  LV2 
Charging

UL Ground Rods- Galv., 
Copper, SS. USA Made.

Ballasts, LED Lamps, 
LED Fixtures, LED 
Drivers, High Bays

Weatherproof Power 
Equipment,  Safety Switches

Hangers, Straps, CullyProducts, 
Screws, Fasteners

POLARIS, TORK, REMKE 
BRIDGEPORT,WARRIOR WRAP, 
EASY TWIST, POWER GRIP, 
METALLICS, PLATINUM TOOLS, 
DURO DYNE

LED Down lights, Troffers,Vapor- 
tight, Under Cabinet Fixtures, 
High bays

American Made Aluminum Conduit 
and Fittings, EMT and GRC Fittings, 
SS Conduit

Prefab Solutions, Steel Boxes, 
Fittings, Weatherproof, Conduit  
Bodies, LED Lighting, Ventilation 
Fans

PVC Pipe and Fittings, Cell CoreUL  
Listed Conduit

Sub-Metering Products and  
Software

SS Fittings & Accessories  
SS Conduit, Fasteners

Dry-type Transformers, 
Buck- Boost, Medium 
Voltage Transformers

Full Lamp offering, LED, Fans, 
Lamp Parts, FanSupport

Domestic Steel Conduit, EMT, 
GRC, IMC, Colored Conduit,  
Conduit Fittings, Strut and 
Fittings, Threaded Rod



Sales & Support

Bill Cook-bcook@bishop-brogdon.com
Rick Razewski- rrazewski@bishop-brogdon.com
Tracey Whitley-twhitley@bishop-brogdon.com

Wade Potts-wpotts@bishop-brogdon.com
Suzanne Alston-salston@bishop-brogdon.com
Pat Willingham- pwillingham@bishop-brogdon.com

Manufacturer Freight Terms Atlanta Stock Inside Contact

Austin Enclosures

AZZ- RIG-A-LITE                                                         

Bridgeport 

Cerro Wire

CharlotteW&C

Min $100 Frt $1250-GA/1750-AL/FL
Single ship

Consult Office                                                                                                          

 Consult Office

1000lbs min 5000lbs Frt ppd

All orders are PPD

YES

                     

 

                     

                  YES

                     YES                    

Wade Potts

Rick Razewski

Bill Cook 

Rick Razewski

Rick Razewski

Chalfant Project Specific Rick Razewski

Electri-Flex Min $300 Frt $1500/1500lbs YES Wade Potts

EVO Charge Consult Office Rick Razewski

Galvan Industries

Gibson Stainless

$500 Fittings/$3500 rods

$100 min Frt ppd/ Conduit$5000

YES Bill Cook

Rick Razewski

Jefferson Min $100 Frt $2000 YES Wade Potts

Keystone Min $10 surcharge <$100 Frt
$800/$1000 on Lamps

YES Suzanne Alston

Midwest Products Min $100 Frt $750 Bill Cook

Minerallac Min $50 Frt $1000 YES Wade Potts

Nicor Lighting-GA only

NSI/Tork

$100 Min Frt:$500

Program Specific

YES Suzanne Alston

Bill Cook

Orbit Min $100 Frt $1250 YES Wade Potts

PatriotAluminum No Frt No Minimum- Patriot BLUE YES Rick Razewski

Southern Pipe $2500 fittings/ Frt $35,000 pipe YES Bill Cook

Quad Logic Project Specific RickRazewski

Westinghouse Min $75 Frt $1000 Suzanne Alston

Wheatland Tube 10,000lbs Conduit $1250 Fittings 
Min $100

YES Bill Cook
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